
Please	select	a	Start	Date	and	End
Date	within	the	same	year.

District
Bayview
Central
Ingleside
Mission
Northern
Park
Richmond
Southern
Taraval
Tenderloin
Courtesy	Reports

Start	Date	(1/1/2017	onward)
1/1/2023

End	Date
9/24/2023

Crime Selected	Date	Range Selected	Date	Range,	Prior	Year

HOMICIDE
RAPE
ROBBERY
ASSAULT
HUMAN	TRAFFICKING	–	SEX	ACT
HUMAN	TRAFFICKING	–	INV	SERV
BURGLARY
MOTOR	VEHICLE	THEFT
ARSON
LARCENY	THEFT
TOTAL 38,906

25,728
219

4,540
4,459

1
14

1,954
1,755

197
39

37,495
24,018

206
5,038
4,186

14
1,789
2,039

165
40

Please	select:

Crime	data	updated	weekly	and
valid	through	September	24,	2023

Year-to-Year	%	Decrease	or	Increase
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40 39 165 197
2,039 1,755 1,789 1,954

14 14 1

4,186 4,459 5,038 4,540

206 219

24,018
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All
1/1/2023	-	9/24/2023

Selected	Date	Range
Selected	Date	Range,	Prior	Year

SAN	FRANCISCO	POLICE	DEPARTMENT
Crime	Data
Comparing	a	Date	Range	within	One	Year	to	Its	Prior	Year

Type	Of	Crime
PART	1	PROPERTY	CRIMES
PART	1	VIOLENT	CRIMES


